

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

16-17235

Date sent

23/11/2016

Subject

Maintaining High Professional Practice Process

Details of enquiry

Please could I request the following information:

1. Please could you provide the number of doctors who have been referred to the maintaining high professional practice process in 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016?
2. Please could you provide an ethnic breakdown of those referred in those same years?

Please let me know if you have any further questions.

Response Sent

Your request for information, as detailed in your email below, has been considered in line with the requirements of the FOI Act 2000, and the information requested is as follows:

Doctors Referred to the Maintaining High Professional Practice Process

Years	No. of Doctors Referred	Ethnicity
2013	0	
2014	0	
2015	1	White - British

Years	No. of Doctors Referred	Ethnicity
2016	0	

If you wish to discuss any of the above please contact me, quoting the reference details in the subject header of this email.